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Number
Level

Undergraduate 106 79% 275 71% 3 75% 107 63% 214 74% 1 50% 1650 55% 142 76% 6 29% 2504 60%
Graduate 16 12% 73 19% 1 25% 24 14% 57 20% 1 50% 810 27% 28 15% 4 19% 1014 24%
Law 3 2% 22 6% 0 0% 7 4% 13 4% 0 0% 310 10% 5 3% 11 52% 371 9%
Pharmacy 10 7% 16 4% 0 0% 32 19% 6 2% 0 0% 239 8% 12 6% 0 0% 315 7%

College/School
Arts & Sciences 38 28% 104 27% 2 50% 45 26% 91 31% 0 0% 791 26% 65 35% 0 0% 1136 27%
Education 12 9% 58 15% 1 25% 20 12% 40 14% 1 50% 662 22% 22 12% 3 14% 819 19%
John Dee Bright 2 1% 20 5% 0 0% 0 0% 28 10% 0 0% 19 1% 7 4% 0 0% 76 2%
Jour. & MC 7 5% 28 7% 0 0% 3 2% 13 4% 0 0% 164 5% 21 11% 0 0% 236 6%
Law 3 2% 26 7% 0 0% 7 4% 16 6% 0 0% 331 11% 7 4% 11 52% 401 10%
Pharm & HS 26 19% 53 14% 0 0% 59 35% 40 14% 0 0% 477 16% 31 17% 1 5% 687 16%
College of 
Business 46 34% 93 24% 1 25% 30 18% 62 21% 1 50% 556 18% 33 18% 1 5% 823 20%
No College 1 1% 4 1% 0 0% 6 4% 0 0% 0 0% 9 0% 1 1% 5 24% 26 1%

Status
Full-Time 122 90% 319 83% 3 75% 143 84% 220 76% 1 50% 2231 74% 152 81% 13 62% 3204 76%
Part-Time 13 10% 67 17% 1 25% 27 16% 70 24% 1 50% 778 26% 35 19% 8 38% 1000 24%

Sex
Men 68 50% 141 37% 2 50% 57 34% 127 44% 0 0% 1098 36% 69 37% 10 48% 1572 37%
Women 67 50% 245 63% 2 50% 113 66% 163 56% 2 100% 1911 64% 118 63% 11 52% 2632 63%

Drake University Student Demographics by Race/Ethnicity
Percentages by  Race/Ethnicity
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Number
Level

Undergraduate 106 4% 275 11% 3 0% 107 4% 214 9% 1 0% 1650 66% 142 6% 6 0% 2504 100%
Graduate 16 2% 73 7% 1 0% 24 2% 57 6% 1 0% 810 80% 28 3% 4 0% 1014 100%
Law 3 1% 22 6% 0 0% 7 2% 13 4% 0 0% 310 84% 5 1% 11 3% 371 100%
Pharmacy 10 3% 16 5% 0 0% 32 10% 6 2% 0 0% 239 76% 12 4% 0 0% 315 100%

College
Arts & Sciences 38 3% 104 9% 2 0% 45 4% 91 8% 0 0% 791 70% 65 6% 0 0% 1136 100%
Education 12 1% 58 7% 1 0% 20 2% 40 5% 1 0% 662 81% 22 3% 3 0% 819 100%
John Dee Bright 2 3% 20 26% 0 0% 0 0% 28 37% 0 0% 19 25% 7 9% 0 0% 76 100%
Jour. & MC 7 3% 28 12% 0 0% 3 1% 13 6% 0 0% 164 69% 21 9% 0 0% 236 100%
Law 3 1% 26 6% 0 0% 7 2% 16 4% 0 0% 331 83% 7 2% 11 3% 401 100%
Pharm & HS 26 4% 53 8% 0 0% 59 9% 40 6% 0 0% 477 69% 31 5% 1 0% 687 100%
Zimpleman 
College of 
Business 46 6% 93 11% 1 0% 30 4% 62 8% 1 0% 556 68% 33 4% 1 0% 823 100%
No College 1 4% 4 15% 0 0% 6 23% 0 0% 0 0% 9 35% 1 4% 5 19% 26 100%

Status
Full-Time 122 4% 319 10% 3 0% 143 4% 220 7% 1 0% 2231 70% 152 5% 13 0% 3204 100%
Part-Time 13 1% 67 7% 1 0% 27 3% 70 7% 1 0% 778 78% 35 4% 8 1% 1000 100%

Gender
Men 68 4% 141 9% 2 0% 57 4% 127 8% 0 0% 1098 70% 69 4% 10 1% 1572 100%
Women 67 3% 245 9% 2 0% 113 4% 163 6% 2 0% 1911 73% 118 4% 11 0% 2632 100%

135 386 4

Race and 
Ethnicity 
Unknown

Drake University Student Demographics by Race/Ethnicity
Percentages by Cross Variables
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170 290 187 21 42042 3009
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